## SUN PRAIRIE MEDIA CENTER NON-RESIDENT MEMBERSHIPS

Any non-resident is welcome to become a member of the Sun Prairie Media Center. Once a member, a non-resident can enjoy all of the perks of the SPMC, such as the ability to check out equipment, take workshops at member rates, and the right to submit productions for air on KSUN, KIDS-4, or 103.5 The Sun Community Radio. The Sun Prairie Media Center exists to inform, entertain, and empower the public through access to television, radio, and web content production tools and techniques. Memberships are valid for one year.

DATE://		
NAME:		
HOME ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:	E-MAIL:	
<ul> <li>Professional assistance from SPMC s</li> <li>KIDS-4 and workshop enrollment at</li> <li>Exclusive members-only membership</li> <li>Invitation to annual volunteer appre</li> </ul>	nter studios, equipment, and edi e aired on KSUN, 103.5 FM The staff discounted member rates o card and t-shirt iciation gathering	iting workstations. e Sun Community Radio, and sunprairiemediacenter.com FM The Sun that acknowledge your support
Form of payment: Cash, Check or Credit <ul> <li>CASH</li> <li>CHECK #</li> <li>CREDIT CARD</li> <li>Card Number</li> <li>Exp. Date</li> <li>CVV Code</li> <li>Card Holder Printed Name</li> <li>Card Holder Signature</li> </ul> *All users must also complete workshop training	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the training in order to use SPMC equipment/facility.
		n either KSUN, KIDS-4, or 103.5 The Sun Community Radio.

SUN PRAIRIE MEDIA CENTER 1350 Linnerud Drive, Suite 2 Sun Prairie, WI 53590 608-837-4193

OFFICE USE:			
Membership begin and end dates:	to	Staff Initials	ISAAC:
Form of payment: Cash, Check or Credit :	DATE PAID	NEWSLETTER:	THX LTR: CG: